
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 
86 

81 

83 

80 

79 

Name 
CORVINO Marco 

FERRARI Luca 

DE LUCA Alessio 

CIAPPI Cosimo 

VENTURINI Luigi 

Best Tm 
2:13.327 

2:16.371 

2:20.461 

2:21.938 

2:29.264 

In Lap 
5 

8 

7 

3 

9 

Diff 

3.044 

7.134 

8.611 

15.937 

Gap 

3.044 

4.090 

1.477 

7.326 

Laps 
10 

11 

10 

6 

10 
 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 9 Novembre 2025 
Sessioni 

Turno 12 - STRADALI - INF. 4KG/CV 

Practice started at 15:44:19 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

09/11/2025 15:45 


